FEATURES
• 26-31g operating spring force
• Kelvin contacts
• Non-magnetic applications
• 55 milliOhms contact resistance
• 2.3 Amps max. drive current
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The B2535 spring probe from Signal Integrity Inc. is designed to meet the rigorous test

DC 50% 10% 1%
Imax 2.31 4.27 5.98 6.23 A
SERIES B2535 MODELS: ORDERING INFORMATION
B Series 0.5mm (.0197) Pitch
Model
Length
Operating / Initial
inch [mm]
DUT Plunger and Plating Spring
Operating Spring
Force
B2535-A1 Music Wire 31 Grams
B2535-B2
Kelvin - Gold
Stainless Steel 26 Grams
B2535-C3 Kelvin – Gold
B2535-D4 4 Point Crown - Gold
BeCu 28 Grams
B2535-E5 4 Point Crown - Gold
B2535-F6
.199” [5.05] / .217” [5.50]
Conic – Gold
Stainless Steel 26 Grams